
LIS 510A Teams 
Fall 2005 

 
TEAM STUDENT alias A3 TOPIC (Date Presenting) 
 Rebecca Paul rbp2  
Team 1 Treasure Givan givant Students (Nov 17) 
 Nathan Quigley nquigley  
 Nia Lam nghi  
 Jill Fairlee fairlj  
Team 2 Kara Fox karafox Scholars (Nov 17) 
 Jen Sullivan jensulli  
 Abby Bass arbass  
 Tyan Hynes tyan  
Team 3 Caroline Dombrowski cd1 Scientists (Nov 22) 
 Tammy Salman tamars2  
 Naomi Smith nbtsmith  
 Kari Green kenri13  
Team 4 Alicia Brillon abrillon Engineers (Nov 22) 
 Beth Fournier bethf2  
 Deb Sand sebdand  
 Courtney Varney cvarney  
Team 5 Kathryn Grimm jkane Physicians (Nov 29) 
 Kreg Hasegawa kreg  
 Jocelyn Kennedy jbk8976  
 Lorraine Thomas lkthom 

Team 6 Sheri Boggs sherib Nurses (Nov 29) 
 Lynly Ewel lynly  
 Lisa Pirlot lmp1  
 Katie Blake scissors  
Team 7 Colleen Kelly clkelly Other Professions (Dec 1) 
 Aimee Buchholz aimeee  
 Jie Pan jiepan  
 Stokley Towles stokley  
Team 8 Scott Nacke dsn2 Other Professions (Dec 1) 
 Tom Kimbraugh kimbrt  
 Chris O’Byrne csob  
 Stephanie Zero zeros  
Team 9 Melinda Snarr msnarr Everyday Life (Dec 6) 
 Michelle Vallance vallance  
 Julia Gray juliag5  
 Ivy Hendrickson hendri  
Team 10 Caitlin McDermott mcdermca Everyday Life (Dec 6) 
 Kathleen Walsh kawalsh  
 Jason Felton jfelton  

 


